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Anlage
La Souterrainer-Str. 14, 70794 Filderstadt

Hallenadresse
La Souterrainer-Str. 14, 70794 Filderstadt
G 0711 60132167 office@tc-bernhausen.de

Sportwart/in

Breitbach, Moritz
T 0172 6214082 moritz.breitbach@debeka.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Paul Kurzenberger
m 01743961329; fernengel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Smrcka, Jakub
Kurzenberger, Paul
Jung, Laurin
Kurzenberger, Philipp
Valsamas, Georgios
Biirkle, Niklas
Danhel, Julian
Weinmann, Luca
Nasr, Yassin

Kldzer, Robert

Beck, Henry

Spiegel, Nico
Battsooj, Delgerekh
Wérner, Fabio
Erlenmayer, Aurelio
Kdster, Darius

Dose, Yanik

Kocher, Elias
Kocher, Nico

Merk, Philipp Maximilian
Holcer, David Alexis
Merk, Henry Alexander
Hermann, Daniel
Jotter, Paul
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10820984
10900265
10902286
10900266
10821134
10821152
10902766
10828230
10831614
10900819
11082833
10821359
11084184
11150677
11150675
10827895
10902688
11090326
11090325
11090714
11200800
11202546
11300903
11300920

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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